
GAC 60 F SKF
Spherical plain bearings

TYPE: Plain bearings, Spherical plain bearings and rod ends, Angular contact spherical plain bearings,
Maintenance free, Series GE..-SW (INA)

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

60,000d
95,000D
22,000B
86,000f
23,000T
22,000C

0,720WEIGHT, KG

SKFMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
GE 60 SW ELGES

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/421012/

